ABD Indoor Time Trial Series VI: Race #5 Saturday/Sunday, April 2nd & 3rd, 2005
PRELIMINARY RESULTS (Posted 04/06/2005 8:30am)

The 5th Race of the ABD Indoor Time Trial Series has finished and what a great event! Navy Pier was the host of the 5th race in the
series, which was held in conjunction with the Chicago Bike Show. Race Day Conditions: Temperature: 68 F Wind: none Terrain: Flat
Race held Indoors at Navy Pier in Chicago, IL.

Please contact the Race Director with any comments or questions at abdpromo@prairiepathcycles.com

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 Barrera Brenda 18:21.50

AM1/2

Place [of:14 Last First (o [1]:} Time
1 AM1/2 Mumford Reid ABD 13:47.80
2 AM1/2 Ebert Mike ABD 14:41.80
3 AM1/2 Boyd Scott ABD 14:48.70

AM-15

Last First Club Time
Quednau Theo ABD 17:47.98

Remo Thomson Baraboo Sharks 17:53.30

AM-15-5k

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 AM-15-5k Tonner Sam 09:55.60
2 AM-15-5k Miwa Stephen Team Apache 10:14.60
3 AM-15-5k Novak Alexander S. Chicago Wheelmen 11:16.80
4 AM-15-5k Miwa Michael Team Apache 14:09.40
AM-15-5k Kramer Mikey DNS

AM16+

Place (oF-13 Last First Club Time
1 AM16+ Radev Svetlin ABD 15:46.10

Place Cat Last First (o [T] Time
1 AM3 Sparks Kelly Proctor 14:15.35
2 AM3 Watterson Kyle ABD 15:00.20
3 AM3 Gray Jonathan Team Mack 15:26.60
4 AM3 Hockenberry Scott The Bike Shop 15:30.10
5 AM3 Corpuz Ramon Sunrise Sports/Jittery Joe's 16:04.89
6 AM3 Brand Roger Mojo Multisports 16:05.20
7 AM3 Brower Sam ABD 16:25.89

AM30+

Place [of:14 Last First (o [1]:} Time
1 AM30+ Sparks Kelly Proctor 14:32.70
2 AM30+ Westerheide Ted 14:52.00
3 AM30+ Jungels Rob ABD 14:52.90
4 AM30+ Mstowski Richard 16:54.20
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6th Annual INDOOR TIME TRIAL SERIES

RACE #5 April 2nd & 3rd, 2005
Sponsored by Prairie Path Cycles and promoted by the ABD Cycle Club
held in conjuction with the Chicago Bike Show
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AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
AM4
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AM4

(o-13

Last First (o[1])

Westerheide Ted

Novak Matt S. Chicago Wheelmen
Coll Brian Team Apache
Goodwin Eric XXX Racing Athletico
Taylor Marc ABD

Begeman Earl

Duffy Timothy

Mindeman Jason XXX Racing-Athletico
Parrish Steve ABD

Jorgensen Chris ABD

Glinkowski Voytek copy

Franklin William

Bond Michael

Peterson Gary Team Apache
Serrano John B.C. of Lake County
Beamon Stanley Team Apache
Riesterer Philip QuavR

Segura Alberto

Kenny Tom

Larue David ABD

Cornelison Michael XXX Racing

Hanna Mark Team Apache

Piekos Mitchell

Yelen John Team Apache

Pac Krystian

Time
14:50.70
15:10.60
15:12.40
15:17.10
15:21.50
15:22.10
15:38.50
15:45.40
15:45.50
16:10.20
16:10.54
16:14.10
16:18.73
16:20.80
16:28.70
16:35.60
16:36.10
16:54.12
16:59.50
16:59.80
17:26.60
17:31.70
18:29.40
18:36.30

DNS

AM40+

Place
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AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+
AM40+

Cat

Last First Club

Miwa Loch Team Apache

Rose James Redline Racing

Starr Jay XXX Racing-Athletico
Ackerman Mark The Bike Shop/Tin Fish
Whalen John Albertos

Flaherty Tom

Monfort Ludwig

Tonner Brian

Spila Harry

Heberton Craig Evanston Bike Club
Daley Patrick

Kramer Thomas Team BBC

Time
14:43.20
14:50.60
14:56.20
14:59.50
15:12.30
15:20.70
15:36.20
17:00.09
17:35.60
19:37.32

DNS

DNS
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6th Annual INDOOR TIME TRIAL SERIES

RACE #5 April 2nd & 3rd, 2005 TRy
Sponsored by Prairie Path Cycles and promoted by the ABD Cycle Club m
held in conjuction with the Chicago Bike Show

Place Cat Last First (o[1]) Time
1 AM50+ Hilmer John Team Wisconsin 14:49.50
2 AM50+ Thalhiemer Charlie Arlington Flyers 15:04.10
3 AM50+ Campbell Gary ABD 15:18.90
4 AM50+ Kreutzfeldt Richard Vision Quest 15:42.40
5 AM50+ Stern Alan velo club roubaix 15:47.60
6 AM50+ Hyde Ken Vergergear.com Midwest 16:00.50
7 AM50+ Hawco Robert ABD 16:39.50
8 AM50+ Iverson Greg Team Turin 17:00.30
9 AM50+ Roth Jim Wheelfast 17:10.50
10  AM50+ Belton Tim 17:15.50
11 AM50+ Kallas Bill ABD 17:16.10
12 AM50+ Cerwin Terry ABD 17:21.70
13 AM50+ Belton Tim Univ. of Chicago Velo Club 17:46.70
14 AM50+ Maiorano Mario ABD 18:01.10
15 AM50+ Janes Don ABD 18:21.70

AMG60+

Place [of-14 Last First (o] [1]:} Time
1 AM60+ Yoder Fred ABD 16:52.81
2 AM60+ Holland Steve 16:59.00
3 AM60+ McGovern Gary Redline Racing 17:31.70
4 AM60+ Michaux William ABD 18:33.80
AM60+ Nozicka Gene DNS
AM60+ Goodger William DNS

AMG65+

Place Cat (=154 First (o [1]:} Time

1 AM65+ Wachholz Bill ABD 18:41.60

2 AM65+ Herberet R.W. 18:44.20

3 AM65+ Krehbiel John Midwest Masters 18:58.76
AM65+ Alexander Peter Midwest Masters DNS

AM70+

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 AM70+ Beam Gerald Lightingbolt 18:04.20

AW-15

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 Aw-15 Prinner Jessica ABD 17:39.10
2 AW-15 Lapeta Meghan QuavR 17:58.50
3 AW-15 Tonner Mary Multisport Madness Kids 22:31.75

AW-15-5k

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 AW-15-5k Miwa Eilsabeth Team Apache 10:17.00
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6th Annual INDOOR TIME TRIAL SERIES

RACE #5 April 2nd & 3rd, 2005 TRy
Sponsored by Prairie Path Cycles and promoted by the ABD Cycle Club Eﬁ
held in conjuction with the Chicago Bike Show

AW16+

Cat First (o[1]) Time
AW16+ Eileen QuavR 17:21.50

AW16+ Kelsey Kenosha Velosport 20:09.30

AW4

Place [of:14 Last First (o [1]:} Time
1 AW4 Krysh Tammie Club BBC 16:46.10
2 AW4 MacDonald Emily XXX Racing 16:58.10
3 AW4 Begeman Rhea 17:15.23
4 AW4 Seay Stacee QuavR 17:34.40
5 AW4 Kenny Gina ABD 18:37.60
6 AW4 Keller Shelley 18:44.10
7 AW4 Redoble Cecile XXX Racing 19:16.40
8 AW4 Kuna Mona ABD 19:53.20
9 AW4 Glissman-Paul Mary Bicycle Club of Lake County 22:44.70
10  Aw4 Oehman Liz 23:00.70

AW40+

Place Cat Last First (o [1] Time
1 AW40+ Badgett Peggy 17:21.80
2 AW40+ Myslis Mary Coyote 18:23.10
3 AW40+ Cerwin Jennifer ABD 18:23.68
4 AW40+ Hoff Christy Midwest Masters 18:31.30

AW50+

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 AW50+ Corbett Kathleen Midwest Masters 18:04.60

AWG60+

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 AW60+ Beam Patricia Lightingbolt 18:13.40

AWO

Place Cat Last First (o[1]) Time

1 AWO Palmquist Christine QuavR 17:38.00

CM-15

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 CM-15 Bird James 19:38.40
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CM30-39

Place [of:14 Last First (o] [1]:} Time
1 CM30-39 Chorazy Slawek 15:32.00
2 CM30-39 Ozguc 0z 15:44.20
3 CM30-39 Chorazy Slawek 15:55.50
4 CM30-39 Igi Takayoshi IIT Stuart 16:55.90
5 CM30-39 Allen Peter 17:01.00
6 CM30-39 McMahan Kip XXX Racing 17:06.30
7 CM30-39 McGrath Will XXX Racing 21:08.20

CM40-49

Place [of:14 Last First Club Time
1 CM40-49 Redlich Michael ABD 15:19.70
2 CM40-49 Quednau Ted ABD 15:57.50
3 CM40-49 Zelewsky Paul ABD 16:01.50
4 CM40-49 Moore Kevin Team Apache 16:18.00
5 CM40-49 Graw Ansgar 16:23.36
6 CM40-49 Schneider Tom 16:38.90
7 CM40-49 Garlock Mark 17:32.60

CM50+

Place (oF-13 Last First Club Time

1 CM50+ Rhyne Edward 16:07.10

2 CM50+ Rottmann Edward 16:14.96

3 CM50+ Pedrick Tom ABD 16:42.90
CM50+ George Douglas DNS

CW19-29

Place (oF-13 Last First Club Time
1 CW19-29 Semaszczuk Sue 20:41.90

CW30-39

Place Cat Last First Club Time
CW30-39 Panganiban Anita Flying Carp DNS

CW40-49

Place Cat Last First (o [T]:} Time
1 CW40-49 Larue Nancy ABD 19:57.50

Top Men

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 Top Men Mumford Reid (AM1/2) ABD 13:47.80
2 Top Men Sparks Kelly (AM3) Proctor 14:15.35
3 Top Men Sparks Kelly (AM30+) Proctor 14:32.70
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6th Annual INDOOR TIME TRIAL SERIES

RACE #5 April 2nd & 3rd, 2005 _
Sponsored by Prairie Path Cycles and promoted by the ABD Cycle Club %

held in conjuction with the Chicago Bike Show

Top Women

Place Cat Last First Club Time
1 Top Women Krysh Tammie (AW4) Club BBC 16:46.10

2 Top Women  MacDonald Emily (AW4) XXX Racing 16:58.10
3 Top Women Begeman Rhea (AW4) 17:15.23

Prairie Path Cycles TREK)

Full Service » Free Delivery » Custom Fitting

CYCLE CLUB

TIREII

TREKPBIKES.COM

for more information on this and other Athletes By Design Cycle Club events, visit
www.prairiepathcycles.com/Athletes By Desian/
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